
ROUTE D4 Monday - Friday

DALTON - TUDOR SQUARE 07:20

ULVERSTON 07:30

BACKBARROW - Leven Valley Primary School 07:40

BACKBARROW - Whitewater Hotel 07:42

NEWBY BRIDGE - Bus Stop 07:45

Travel Via Windermere Road to Grange Over Sands

GRANGE OVER SANDS, OPP POST OFFICE, MAIN ST 07:55

GRANGE TOURIST INFORMATION 08:00

GRANGE RAILWAY STATION  08:02

LINDALE ROAD BUS STOP 08:04

LINDALE BUS SHELTER 08:10

SAMPOOL BRIDGE BUS STOP 08:13

GILPIN BRIDGE 08:15

DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE 08:25

DALLAM SCHOOL, HEVERSHAM 08:35

DALLAM SCHOOL, MILNTHORPE 08:45

DALLAM - Milnthorpe Site 15:15

SAMPOOL BRIDGE BUS STOP 15:20

LINDALE BUS SHELTER 15:25

LINDALE ROAD BUST STOP 15:31

GRANGE RAILWAY STATION 15:35

GRANGE TOURIST INFORMATION 15:37

GRANGE, OPP POST OFFICE, MAIN STREET 15:40

NEWBY BRIDGE - Bus Stop 15:52

BACKBARROW - Whitewater Hotel 15:55

BACKBARROW - Leven Valley Primary School 15:57

ULVERSTON 16:07

DALTON - TUDOR SQUARE 16:17


